Anfang
10:00
10:25
10:35
10:58
11:28
11:46
12:03
12:13
12:24
12:43
12:52
12:58
13:04
13:13
13:24
13:31
13:54
14:05
15:06
15:31
15:51

Zeit

Ende
10:25
10:35
10:58
11:28
11:46
12:03
12:13
12:24
12:43
12:52
12:58
13:04
13:13
13:24
13:31
13:54
14:05
15:06
15:31
15:51
16:00

Gesamt
Reserve

Status
Aufnahme
Standby
Aufnahme
Standby
Aufnahme
Standby
Aufnahme
Standby
Aufnahme
Standby
Aufnahme
Standby
Aufnahme
Standby
Aufnahme
Standby
Aufnahme
Standby
Aufnahme
Standby
Aufnahme

Tabelle1

Dauer
Aufnahme Standby

00:25

00:10
00:23

00:30
00:18

00:17
00:10

00:11
00:19

00:09
00:06

00:06
00:09

00:11
00:07

00:23
00:11

01:01
00:25

00:20
00:09
02:42 03:18
01:00

Seite 1



	Tabelle1

