Tabelle1

Zeit			Dauer	
Anfang	Ende	Status	Aufnahme	Standby
10:00	10:25	Aufnahme	00:25	_
10:25	10:35	Standby		00:10
10:35	10:58	Aufnahme	00:23	
10:58	11:28	Standby		00:30
11:28	11:46	Aufnahme	00:18	
11:46	12:03	Standby		00:17
12:03	12:13	Aufnahme	00:10	
12:13	12:24	Standby		00:11
12:24	12:43	Aufnahme	00:19	
12:43	12:52	Standby		00:09
12:52	12:58	Aufnahme	00:06	
12:58	13:04	Standby		00:06
13:04	13:13	Aufnahme	00:09	
13:13	13:24	Standby		00:11
13:24	13:31	Aufnahme	00:07	
13:31	13:54	Standby		00:23
13:54	14:05	Aufnahme	00:11	
14:05	15:06	Standby		01:01
15:06	15:31	Aufnahme	00:25	
15:31	15:51	Standby		00:20
15:51	16:00	Aufnahme	00:09	
			02:42	03:18
	Gesamt			
	Reserve		01:00	